STAIRARMS
SHEET 4

DRIVE ASSEMBLY
SHEET 6 REAR COVER ASSEMBLY

SHEET 5

MAIN TUBES/ RAMP
SHEET 3

5.33

PIN 44415-101

REV: MOI

DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN

DATE: 03.04.05

SHEET | OF 6




5.33

PIN 44415-101

REV: MOI

DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN

DATE: 03.04.05

SHEET 2 OF 6




REV: MOI
SHEET 3 OF 6

PIN 44415-101

DATE:

03.04.05

DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN




5.33

PIN 44415-101

REV: MOI

DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN

DATE: 03.04.05

SHEET 4 OF 6




REV: MOI
SHEET 5 OF 6

PIN 44415-101

DATE: 03.04.05

5.33
DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN




REV: MOI
SHEET 6 OF 6

PIN 44415-101
DATE: 03.04.05

5.33
DRAWN BY: GRANADOSIN




Part Number

44337-107

A b S
0 ~ S
N © O
o B o
© @ aq
= U (=}
o O o]
= W B

WRpRe R RER A
® = N oS IN
® N B ® W IN
= [ o © w
T D BIE RS
= = el el = =
o o oOFr o o
@ ) NP S =

e N )
i U N N N
Wwwoww
WP P 0N
N BN
PR R R
0o ooo
NW>rMED

N B B Y B W S B B 8]
1N w w w S © I I w ~
w o = o)) 2 w w N w
a1 = o o N = o o s =
9N EEEE SEREERRREEE .
= = = = el =y = = = =
o o o o o o o o o o
=S ) ) al INgp= =3 @ ) fes)

=
[
B
o
|
=
o
W

@
\'
ol
[
B
H
)
o

5.33 (serial code ST)

Description
WLDMT, LWR FRM, RTL EFX, THD, PT
ASSY,DISPLAY, TOUCHSENSOR,5.33, T3
ASSY,CBL,M0D,8P8C,1-1,SILVER,84"
ASSY,CBL,MOD,8P8C,1-1,SILVER,84"
ASSY, PCA & SW, EFX 5.33, HHHR,LOWE
ASSY, LOWER PCA & SW, EFX 5.19/5.33
ASSEMBLY, REED SWITCH,34.5"
ASSY, HANDLEBAR, LEFT, 5.33
ASSY, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT, 5.33
POWER CORD,125VAC,10A,8.0 FT
PWR ENTRY MOD & FILTER,250VAC,W/2.5
IC,CPU,PGMD,EFX5.33,LWR,V2.02
COUPLER,MOD,8P8C,INLINE,SNAP-IN
RECEIVER, WIRELESS, HEART RATE, HIG
TRANSMITTER, POLAR T34, HEARTRATE,W
WIRE FORM,PLASTIC,COMMERCIAL
WELDMENT, ARC TUBE, THREADED, 5.33
COVER, UPPER MOUNT, RETAIL EFX, CHA
WELD,MAIN TUBE,RIGHT,RETAIL EFX,PT
WELD,MAIN TUBE,LEFT,RETAIL EFX,PT
ASSY, RAMP, 5.33
ASSY, RAMP, LIFT BRKT, RETAIL EFX
STAIRARM RAIL,5.33 EFX,PT
ASSY, STAIRARM WHEEL, CONSUMER EFX,
PEDAL, FOOT
ASSY,LINK,SECONDARY
ASSY,ARM,CONNECTOR,RIGHT
ASSY, ARM,CONNECTOR,LEFT
ASSEMBLY, CRANK ARM, RETAIL, W/PRES
BELT, DRIVE, POLY V (DAYCO 27-0628)
ASSY, STEP-UP PULLEY,RETAIL EFX,5X3
BELT, DRIVE, POLY V (DAYCO 27-0627)
ELECTROMAGNET,EC BRAKE,
ASSY,DRIVE WELDNT, RETAIL EFX
SCREW,SKHD,1/4-20X7/8,BLK SHARPERIZ
ASSY, EFX COVER, RIGHT RETAIL, 5.21
ASSY, EFX COVER, LEFT, 5.211,C546,C
ASSY, FRONT PANEL, EFX COVER, REAR
SUPPORT, REAR COVER,CHARCOAL GRAY

WEDGE, REAR COVER, EFX,CHARCOAL GRA

LABEL, EFX COVER, REAR
LABEL,LOGO,ELIPSE,5.21SI,DURO-LENZ,
LABEL, WIRING DIAGRAM 5.33
BACKPLATE, DISPLAY, COMMERCIAL, CHA
FOOT, LEVELER, RUBBER BASE, 1.5"LG
FOOT, ADJUSTABLE

FOOT, FIXED

ASSY,PIVOT BLOCK

Bubble
Number


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10472&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10217-130&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10217-131&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX11406-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX11415-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX12167-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX37314-108&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX37535-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX38299-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX38301-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1155&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1091&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX39314-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43179-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43191-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43240-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43240-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43329-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRT43606-106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43610-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43707-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43840-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX6046&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44332-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1017&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44337-107&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44344-206&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44344-205&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44363-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44389-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44389-104&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44479-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR6T44905-084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR6T44905-084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44916-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1118&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX47140-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRT47915-503&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1337&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX48337-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX49725-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXCATN025-088&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

44480-102
12223-200
12223-250

N W
N 0]
S w
B N
» o
= =
o o
w S

MGCNO016-038

I IS
Al NS
N B ww
= B8 oo
i bl
=8 &G o
o8 oo
N =

11476-102

CBTNO019-050

=
>
_|
Z
Z
S
[N
@
)
S
o

10136-103

N
o]
w
i
|
H
o
=

KDKNO031-025

_|
>
A
Z
S
@
e
N
o
<

_|
>
A
Z
S
@
T
o
S
@

RE 4
a1 >
PN
0o
225
= w
8 )
H
00
00

12240-101

b
A
w ol
A D
i &
el
o o
(==

N
~
w
(o]
@
H
o
'—\

HAKNO038-100

PGKNO016-100

PNKNO025-050

WAGNNO062-001

WATNNO20-002

WBANNO034-013

WNNNO051-002

ASSY, TOP PANEL, EFX COVER, REAR
FUSE, TIME-DELAY,2A,250V,5X20MM
FUSE, TIME-DELAY,2.5A,250V,5X20MM
ASSY, DRIVE INPUT, RETAIL
IDLER,PULLEY

RJ-45 TELEPHONE JACK PLUG

LABEL, ACCESSORY TRAY,ENG, 533
ASSY,CBL,FFC,12COND,28AWG,3.2"
SCREW,MCH,8-32X3/8,PANHD,PHIL,
ASSY,CASTING,UPPER,LEFT,OUTSRCD
ASSY,CASTING,UPPER,PIVOT,RT,OUTSRCD
SCREW,S/T,#1/4-20X1/2,PANHD,PHIL, TR
HOLE PLUG, PLASTIC .875 X.13-.18

PIN, RING, LOCKOUT
SCREW,SKHD,1/4-20X7/8,BLK ZN
SCREW,SKHD,#10X32X0.50,BLK SHRPRZD
WASHER, LK-INT, #10, ID=.200,

LABEL, CAUTION

CLIP,U TYPE, TINNERMAN, 1/4-20

CS KIT, FOOT PEDAL PLUG, EFX, 12 PC
SPACER, RAIL, URETHANE
SCREW,BTTNHD,SKT C/S,M6X1X10MM
LOCKNUT, FULL, 5/16-18,BLK ZN
SCREW,SHLD,5/16 X 2,HEXSC
SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X2,BLK ZN
SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X5/8,BLK ZN
SCREW, BTHD,5/16-18X1-7/8,BLK ZN
WASHER, FLT, 5/16X.688X.065,SS, BLK
PLASTIC MUSHROOM CAP

RING, RETAINER, 5/8, EXTERNAL

RING, RETAINER, EXTERNAL

BUSHING, SNAP

CLAMP, CABLE

LABEL, SAFETY, GROUND SYMBOL
LABEL, CAUTION PINCH POINTS
WELDMENT,RAMP SUPPORT,5.33,PT
COVER, RAMP FRONT, 5.33, CHARCOAL G
SCREW,SKHD,5/16-18X0.75,BLK SHARPER
SCREW,HEXHEAD,GRADE?2,3/8-16X1,BLKZN
SCREW,BTHD,1/4-20X3/4,BLK SHARPERIZ
SCREW, S/T, #8 X 1, TRS, PHIL, BLK
SCREW,S/T,#10X.75,WSHHXHD,ZN
SCREW,PANHD,PHIL, TYPEF,1/4-20X.5,BZ
SCREW,SHLDR,3/8 X 1 1/4 ,HEX

WASHER, WAVE, .87 OD X .62 ID
WASHER,WAVE (SSR-0062)

WASHER, LK-INT, #10, ID=.200,

WASHER, FLT, 3/8, ID=.406, SS, BLK
WASHER,FLAT,ID=11/32,0D3/4,TH=.125,
WASHER, FLT, 5/8X.880X.010
WASHER,SHIM, 1/2X3/4X.020THK

90
93
93
97
98
101
153
155
156
176
177
178
179
201
202
203
204
251
252
270
276
277
278
280
281
282
283
284
286
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
321
322
323
324
325


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10136-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1008&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX12223-250&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRB12264-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRT1049&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX38320-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1089&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44300-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX44480-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX45484-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11352&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX48340-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1113&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRMAAHN063003&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXAAHN063-003&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXABHN017-001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10133-129&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXCAKN025-088&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXCATN025-088&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR2045&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXHAKN038-100&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXKDKN031-025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1131&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRMPANTN025-050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXPANTN025-050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRPKCN019-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1262&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1214&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXRANN031-200&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXRANN038-125&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX6037&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXTFTN025-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWAGNN048-001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11524&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10248-103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWBANN034-013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWEGN031-007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWEGN038-007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWNNN051-002&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10498&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWNNN063-001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

CATNO031-048

11745-101
37385-101

39360-102

N
\'
\'
o1
|
o
w
o

HCCNO031-075

KGCNO031-027

MGCNO019-038

WNNNO032-009

PKCNO019-050
11366-101
12103-101

37436-101

MNCNO013-031

WBCNO019-005
11745-101

<
>
|
=z
=z
o
e
Iy
(=]
o
N

12531-101

N
N
~
w
¢
o
N
~

44413-102
10186-104

11311-101

WEGNO031-007
MGKNO025-050
KPCNO031-019

44414-103

SCREW,SHC, 5/16-18X7/16 LG, BLK SHA
BUSHING,HEAVY DUTY PILLOW BLK
CLIP,SNAP-IN,NYLON,1/4 DIA

BRACKET, TENSIONER

TAB, LOCKING

RETAINER, SENSOR

NUT PLATE, EC BRAKE,EFX
ASSY,CBL,PCA/MAGNET,38"
SCREW,1/4-20X2-1/2,HEX,GR 2,ZN
SCREW, HEX HD, GRADE 5, 5/16-18 X .
SCREW, SERRATED FLANGE HD, HEX, NYL
LOCKNUT,STARWASHER,5/16-18,1/2
SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD, #10-32 X 2.0
SCREW,PAN HEAD,MACHINE;10-24 X3/8
WASHER, WAVE .800 ID X 1.103 OD X
WASHER,FLT, .321X1.00X.090 THK
WASHER,FLAT,ID=11/32,0D3/4,TH=.125,
WASHER,SHIM, .75X1.50X.010 THK
WASHER,GRADE 8,3/8,13/32 |1D,13/160D
SCREW,S/T,#10X1/2, WSHHXHD,ZN
HOLDER,CABLE TIE

CLAMP,CABLE,VINYL COATED
RING,EXTERNAL,.781,.042THK

LABEL, CHASIS NEUTRAL

ASSY, CABLE, GND,RING/QK DISC,13"
SCREW, MCH,6-32X5/16,FLTHD,PHIL
SCREW,S/T,#10X.75,WSHHXHD,ZN
WASHER, SAE, #10, ZN
CLIP,SNAP-IN,NYLON,1/4 DIA
SCREW,MCH,8-32X3/4,PANHD,PHIL,
WASHER, LK-INT, #8, ID=.170,
STANDOFF,PCB SUPPORT,BLIND HOLE,SNA
BRACKET REPLACEMENT, PCA, EFX, PAIN
ASSY, CABLE, 2-COND, 18 AWG, 24", Q
KIT, HARDWARE, THREADED, 5.33
WRENCH, ALLEN, 5/16

SCREW, SHOULDER, PLASTIC

ENDCAP, REC TUBE, BLACK PLASTIC, 50
SCREW,HEXHEAD,GRADE?2,3/8-16X1,BLKZN
WASHER, FLT, 5/16X.688X.065,SS, BLK
SCREW, PANHD, 1/4-20 X .5, BLK ZN
NUT,HEX THIN,5/16-18,ZN

WASHER, FLT, 3/8, ID=.406, SS, BLK

KIT, LITERATURE, 5.33

327
351
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
373
401
403
404
526
527
551
555
556
557
558
559
901
902
903
904
905
907
908
909
910
999


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1057&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX11245-104&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX11311-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1147&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX37385-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX37855-102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX43294-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1061&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX6049&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10803&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX47753-038&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10002-112&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXHAKN038-100&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXHCCN031-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1055&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=P6TKGCN031-027&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX1092&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXMACN019-200&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXMGCN016-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10710&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRPKCN019-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1203&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWBANN034-013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWBCN019-005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWEGN031-007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWEGN038-007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10010-128&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRXWNNN075-001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	5.33_(ST)_Diagram
	5.33_(ST).pdf

	5.33_ST_Parts List

